March 2024 Open Gym Schedule

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
PICKLEBALL VOLLEYBALL Dates and Times DRegular hours 1 2
are subject to SIDE 1 OPEN FULL GYM
Monday Tuesday change at any time. [ Full Closure CLQSED
Wednesday and Friday Speak with front SIDE 2 CLOSED @ 1:00pm
Thursdays 11:00am-2:00pm desk for any 4:30pm-8:00pm SIDE 2 CLOSED
11:00am-1:00pm questions. 8:00am —10:45am
3 4 5 6 7 8
SIDE 1 OPEN SIDE 1 CLOSED FULL FULL FULL GYM SIDE 1 OPEN
@ 6:00pm GYM GYM CLOSED
SIDE 2 CLOSED | SIDE 2 CLOSED OPEN CLOSED @ 6:30pm SIDE 2 CLOSED
8:00am-10:45pm @ 5:50pm 5:30am-9:00pm 4:00pm-7:30pm Men’s BBall 5:30pm-8:30pm
- 8:30pm League
10 11 12 13 15
SIDE 1 OPEN SIDE 1 CLOSED FULL FULL SIDE 1 CLOSED
@ 6:00pm GYM GYM 4:00pm-6:00pm
SIDE 2 CLOSED OPEN OPEN
8:00am-10:45am SIDE 2 OPEN 5:30am-9:00pm 5:30am-9:00pm SIDE 2 CLOSED
& @ 2:30pm 5:00pm-8:30pm
17 18 19 20 22
SIDE 1 OPEN SIDE 1 CLOSED FULL FULL SIDE 1 OPEN FULL
@ 6:00pm GYM GYM GYM
SIDE 2 CLOSED OPEN OPEN SIDE 2 CLOSED OPEN
8:00am-10:45am SIDE 2 OPEN 5:30am-9:00pm 5:30am-9:00pm 5:30pm-8:00pm 8:00am-3:00pm
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
SIDE 1 OPEN SIDE 1 OPEN SIDE 1 OPEN SIDE 1 OPEN SIDE 1 CLOSED SIDE 1 OPEN FULL
@ 6:30pm SIDE 2 CLOSED GYM
SIDE 2 CLOSED | SIDE 2 CLOSED SIDE 2 CLOSED SIDE 2 CLOSED SIDE 2 CLOSED 8:30am-4:30pm OPEN

8:00am-10:45am

8:30am-3:30pm
-Camp Roseville

8:30am-3:30pm
-Camp Roseville

8:30am-3:30pm
-Camp Roseville

8:30am-3:30pm
& @ 6:30pm

-Camp Roseville
& 5:30pm-8:00pm

8:00am-3:00pm




